
Part-time study -  programme lasts 24 months, from 23rd September 2024

Teaching Weeks 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Week Commencing 23/09/2024 30/09/24 07/10/24 14/10/24 21/10/24 28/10/24 04/11/24 11/11/24 18/11/24 25/11/24 02/12/24 09/12/24

Teaching Weeks 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Week Commencing 09/01/2025 20/01/2025 27/01/2025 03/02/2025 10/02/2025 17/02/2025 24/02/2025 03/03/2025 10/03/2025 17/03/2024 24/03/2025 31/03/2025

Teaching Weeks 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Week Commencing 06/05/25 12/05/25 19/05/25 26/05/25 02/06/25 09/06/25 16/06/25

Additional School closure dates
May Bank Holiday Monday 5 May 2025

Spring Bank Holiday Monday, 26 May 2025

Summer Bank Holiday Monday 25 August 2025

 Dissertation Writing Period
June to late August 2025

Exam weeks/days

AT - Week 0

AT & WT - Week 6

WT - from 9th to 17th Jan 

2025, ST - Week 2-7

Reading weeks

Key Information
Teaching Weeks: Spring Term 2025 (ST)

Welcome week

International Development MSc Programme Attendance

Teaching Weeks: Autumn Term 2024 (AT)

Teaching Weeks: Winter Term 2025 (WT)

Winter break: Monday, 16th December 2024 to Friday, 17th January 2025

School closure: Christmas & New Year, Monday, 23rd December 2024 - Monday 1st January 2025 (incl)

Spring break: Monday, 7th April to Monday, 5th May 2025

School closure: Easter, Friday, 18th April - Wednesday, 23rd April 2025 (incl)

Full-time study - Programmes lasts 12 months, from 23rd September 2024 to 28th  September 2025

Students are expected to be on campus during all Teaching & Exam' weeks


